$15
$10
$5

B's

Place

$15
$10
$5

C's

Place
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$15
$10
$5

Bib #
49
47

12
30
57

48
11
56

53
26
54

12
57
49

Bib #

405
384
363
388
312
400
304
315
357
321
406
355
354
323
370
334

405
363
384

Bib #

644
604
653
615
614
601
665
676
608

644
653
604

Name
Greif, David
Cuevas, Jose
Bosco, Chris
Christenson, David
Sweet, Dustin
Nied, Brandon
Cassiday, Kevin
Weiss, Timber
Rindy, Aaron
Williams, Mike
Rennie, Josh
Mariano, Malik
Harwin, Dave
Toulouse, Tyler

Christenson, David
Nied, Brandon
Greif, David

Name
Page, David
Melcher, Bubba
Luzny, Joe
Singer, Joe
Tieslau, Adrian
Killam, Cody
Dugan, Chris
Bright, Tim
Mick, Stefanie
Curtis, Kenneth
Radow, Scott
Ruana, Bruce
Turner, Sian
Stott, Colby
Canson, Manny
Corcoran, Mike

Page, David
Luzny, Joe
Melcher, Bubba

Name
White, Brandon
Weiske, Kevin
Graham, Ward
Rissler, Pete
Fish, Dave
Killam, Rad
Watts, Tony
Stoeger, Will
Bovet, John

White, Brandon
Graham, Ward
Weiske, Kevin

Boca 07-14-15



